

.

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTN**ERS**HIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Circularis Partners LP

:

•

(Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liablity Limited Partnership, which must include suffix) Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability (Imited Partnership, L.L.P. or LLP.

If name unavailable	, name under which the limited partners business in Florida:	hip or limited liability limited partnership proposes to register to transact must contain acceptable suffix.
2. Delaware		August 30, 201
Sti	nie or Country of Formation	Data of Fermation
4. Federal Employe	r Identification Namher 82-2675737	
	ed Agent for Service of Process and F	Data of Fernation
1209 E. Cumborland	I Avc., Unit 2801	
Tampa, FL 33602		
<ol> <li>I hereby occept th of all statutes relation my position as reg</li> </ol>	nive to the proper and complete perform istered agent.	1
	Signatur	e of Registered Agent
7. Principal Office:		8. Mailing Address:
1209 E. Cumberland Ave., Unit 2801		1209 E. Cumberland Ave., Unit 2801
Tampa, FL 33602		Tampa, FL 33602
10. Name, principa	rship is a limited liability limited part office address, and mailing address Circularia Manager LLC 1209 E. Cumberland Ave., Unit 2801	of each general partner:
Street Address:	Tampa, FL 33602	Street Address:
Mailing Address	1209 E. Cumberland Ave., Unit 2801 Tampa, FL 33602	Mailing Address:
Name of Genera	l Periner:	Name of General Partoit
Street Address:		Street Address:
Malling Address		Mailing Address:
		Page 1 of 2

## Taylor Seay 800-432-3622

## (04/05) 10/17/2017 01 07:07 243317 3

Name of General Partner;	Street Address:
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:

## 11. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:\_

(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the Plorida Department of State, by the Secretary of State er other official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized.

day of 20 17 13th Signed this \_

ture of a general partner

The individual signing this document affirms that the facts stated herein are true and the individual is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree falony as provided for in \$.817.155, F.S.

> **Filing Fees:** Certified Copy (eptional); Certificate of Status (optional):

\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) \$52.50 \$8.75

Page 2 of 2

17 OCT 17 AILIO: 13

1111111

· · · •



The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CIRCULARIS PARTE TRS LP" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SEOW, AS OF THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "CIRCULARIS PARTNERS LP" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

• •

' 2



6465152 8300

SR# 20176619476 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 203398390 Date: 10-13-17